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Fits lot 16m x 28m

Specifications

Total area
Width
Length

260.12m?
14.60m
19.38m

Room dimensions

Family
Meals

Living
Master Suite
Bed 2

Bed 3
Garage

Alfresco

3330x4700
4440x2800
3670x4000
4000x5000
3200x3490
3400x3000
5500x6000
2990x4180

15/26-38 Miller Street
Epping VIC 3076
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DOUBLE GARAGE

1:00am — 5.30pm
(03) 8418 0562
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